Code Turnbuckles Electropolished - 316 High quality marine grade stainless steel
6MM
ODS-HE06 6mm Turnbuckle Hook Eye | Length 155mm min - 220mm max
ODS-HH06 6mm Turnbuckle Hook Hook | Length 170mm min - 220mm max
ODS-EE06 6mm Turnbuckle Eye Eye | Length 156mm min - 215mm max
above for use with 6mm shackles
8MM
ODS-HE08 8mm Turnbuckle Hook Eye | Length 210mm min - 295mm max
ODS-EE08 8mmTurnbuckle Eye Eye | Length  210mm min - 295mm max
ODS-HH08 8mm Turnbuckle Hook Hook | Length 210mm min - 290mm max
above for use with 8mm shackles or 8mm snap spring hooks
10MM
ODS-HH10 10mm Turnbuckle Hook Hook | Length 255mm min - 350mm max
ODS-HE10 10mm Turnbuckle Hook Eye | Length 255mm min - 360mm max
ODS-EE10 10mm Turnbuckle Eye Eye | Length 255mm min - 350mm max
Rigging Screw Turnbuckles - 316 High quality marine grade stainless steel
ODS-RSJJ06 6mm Turnbuckle Rigging Screw Jaw Jaw | Length 148 min - 233 max
ODS-RSJJ08 8mm Turnbuckle Rigging Screw Jaw Jaw | Length 178mm min - 276 max
ODS-RSJJ10 10mm Turnbuckle Rigging bottle screw min 220mm - 230mm max
above for use with 8mm, 10mm shackles & 8mm snap spring hooks
Eyebolts/Eye Nut Bolts - 316 High Quality marine grade stainless steel
(Eyebolts come in 8mm, 10mm, 12mm this is the thickness of the eyebolt. Collared
eyebolts fit flush with a square pole.)
EyeBolt Measurements (L = Thread, L1 = Neck, L2 = Overall Length)
Measurements (L = Thread, L1 = Overall Length)
M8
ODS-08035304 Eyebolt M8 8mm | L = 25, L1 = 35, L2 = 74 (304)
ODS-08060 Eyebolt M8 8mm | L = 55, L1 = 60, L2 = 92
ODS-08080 Eyebolt M8 8mm | L = 70, L1 = 80, L2 = 133
ODS-08100 Eyebolt M8 8mm | L = 90, L1 = 100, L2 = 132
ODS-08120 Eyebolt M8 8mm | L = 110, L1 = 120, L2 = 153
ODS-DN08 Dome Nut 8mm
M10
ODS-10060 Eyebolt M10 10mm | L = 55, L1 = 60, L2 = 104
ODS-10080 Eyebolt M10 10mm | L = 70, L1 = 80, L2 = 123
ODS-10120 Eyebolt M10 10mm | L = 110, L1 = 120, L2 = 163
ODS-10150 Eyebolt M10 10mm | L = 125, L1 = 150, L2 = 195
ODS-10170 Eyebolt M10 10mm | L = 160, L1 = 170, L2 = 212
ODS-ENB10100 Eye Nut Bolt M10 10mm | L = 100, L1 = 150 (with collar)
ODS-ENB10120 Eye Nut Bolt M10 10mm | L = 120, L1 = 165 (with collar)
ODS-ENB10160 Eye Nut Bolt M10 10mm | L = 160, L1 = 210 (with collar)
Shade Sail Accessories Check List - Making it easy for you
Indication of turnbuckle sizes to use, this is a guide and turnbuckle size may
also be determined on how much room you have from your fixing point to
your shade sail.
6mm - Small shade sails up to 3x4m rectangle or 4x4x4m triangle
8mm - Medium shade sails  up to 4x5 rectangle  or 6x6x6m triangle
10mm - Large shade sails over 4x5m rectangle or 6x6x6m triangle
ODS-ENB10200 Eye Nut Bolt M10 10mm | L = 200, L1 = 250 (with collar)
ODS-DN10 Dome Nut 10mm
M12
ODS-12120 Eyebolt M12 12mm | L = 110, L1 = 120, L2 =170
ODS-12185 Eyebolt M12 12mm | L = 145, L1 = 185, L2 = 235
ODS-ENB12100 Eye Nut Bolt M12 10mm | L = 100, L1 = 160 (with collar)
ODS-ENB12150 Eye Nut Bolt M12 10mm | L = 150, L1 = 210 (with collar)
ODS-ENB12200 Eye Nut Bolt M12 10mm | L = 200, L1 = 260 (with collar)
ODS-DN12 Dome Nut 12mm
Above 12mm eyebolts are not suitable with 6mm shackles or 8mm snap hooks
Welded Screw Eye / Eye Nut Screw (with collar)
Measurements (L2 = Thread, L = Neck, L1 = Overall Length)
M6
ODS-06060 Eye Nut Screw M6 8mm | L = 60, L1 = 93, L2 = 35 (with collar)
ODS-ENS08080 Eye Nut Screw M8 8mm | L = 80, L1 = 121 L2 = 48 (with collar)
ODS-ENS10080 Eye Nut Screw M10 10mm | L = 80 L1 = 132 = 48 (with collar)
ODS-WSE08080 Welded Screw Eye M8 8mm | L = 80, L1 = 116, L2 = 55
ODS-WSE08130 Welded Screw Eye M8 8mm | L = 130, L1 = 165, L2 = 67
M10
ODS-WSE10060 Welded Screw Eye M10 10mm | L = 60 L1 = 106 L2 = 50
ODS-WSE10080 Welded Screw Eye M10 10mm | L = 80 L1 = 125 L2 = 55
ODS-WSE10100 Welded Screw Eye M10 10mm | L = 100 L1 = 143 L2 = 65
ODS-WSE10130 Welded Screw Eye M10 10mm | L = 130 L1 = 175 L2 = 70
ODS-WSE10150 Welded Screw Eye M10 10mm | L = 150 L1 = 193 L2 = 90
M12
ODS-ENS12100 Eye Nut Screw M12 12mm | L = 100, L1 = 165, L2 = 62 (with collar)
ODS-ENS12140 Eye Nut Screw M12 12mm | L = 140, L1 = 205, L2 = 85 (with collar)
ODS-ENS12160 Eye Nut Screw M12 12mm | L = 160, L1 = 225, L2 = 98 (with collar)
Eye Bolt with Collar
ODS-08 Eyebolt M8 8mm | L = 18mm L1 = 50mm (with collar)
ODS-10 Eyebolt M10 10mm |  L = 18mm L1 = 63mm (with collar)
ODS-12 Eyebolt M12 12mm | L = 20mm L1 = 75mm (with collar)
Pad Eyes 304 stainless steel & Wall Plates
ODS-DEP060 Pad Eye Diamond 6mm | Length 67mm, Width 48mm, Height 18mm
ODS-DEP080 Pad Eye Diamond 8mm | Length 80mm, Width 48mm, Height 30mm
ODS-DEP090 Pad Eye Diamond 9mm | Length 89mm, Width 57mm, Height 23mm
ODS-DEP100 Pad Eye Diamond 10mm | Length 100mm, Width 60mm, Height 26mm
ODS-REP06 Pad Eye Rectangle 6mm | Length 40mm, Width 34mm, Height 23mm
ODS-REP08 Pad Eye Rectangle 8mm | Length 50mm, Width 39mm, Height 29mm
ODS-REP10 Pad Eye Rectangle 10mm | Length 60mm, Width 38mm, Height 38mm
ODS-OEP08 Pad Eye Oblong 8mm | Height 31mm Width 25mm length 81mm
ODS-OEP09 Pad Eye Oblong 9mm | Height 33mm Width 32mm length 100mm
ODSDD Pad Eye Diamond Wall Plate Extra large | 180mm x 110mm  (316 stainless steel)
ODS100H Wall plate galvanized horizontal | 100mm x 100mm (galvanised)
ODS150H Wall plate galvanized horizontal | 150mm x 150mm (galvanised)
ODS100D Wall plate galvanized diagonal | 100mm x 100mm (galvanised)
ODS150D Wall plate galvanized diagonal | 150mm x 150mm (galvanised)
ODS100HStainless Wall plate Stainless Steel horizontal | 100mm x 100mm (Stainless Steel)
ODS150HStainless Wall plate Stainless Steel horizontal | 150mm x 150mm (Stainless Steel)
Pad eyes and wall plates are available in different sizes. The standard size is 8mm but
larger ones may be suitable if you have a large shade sail or need better structural
support as the large size will distribute the load over a wider area.
Fixing and extending 316 Marine grade stainless steel (Cast and Forged)
ODS-FDS06 Dee Shackle 6mm Forged | Length 36mm, Width 22mm, Opening 13mm
ODS-FDS08 Dee Shackle 8mm Forged | Length 48mm, Width 29mm, Opening 17mm
ODS-FDS10 Dee Shackle 10mm Forged | Length 60mm, Width 36mm, Opening 21mm
ODS-CLDS08 Dee Shackle 8mm (long) - Length 79mm Width 30mm Opening 16mm
ODS-CLDS10 Dee Shackle 10mm (long) - Length 99 width 40 opening 23mm
ODS-CTDS06 Cast Twist Shackle 6mm | Length 47mm, Width 22mm, Opening 12mm
ODS-CTDS08 Cast Twist Shackle 8mm | Length 59mm, Width 30mm, Opening 16mm
ODS-CTS10 Cast Twist shackle 10mm | Length 69mm, Width 46mm, Opening 20mm
ODS-CLTDS06 Twist shackle 6mm (long) | Length 60mm, Width 33mm, Opening 12mm
ODS-CLTDS08 Twist shackle 8mm (long) | Length 83mm width 64mm Opening 17mm
ODS-CLTDST10 Twist shackle 10mm (long) | Length 100mm, Width 76mm, Opening 19mm
ODS-FBS06 Forged Bow Shackle 6mm | Length 46mm, Width 21mm, Opening 12mm
ODS-FBS08 Forged Bow Shackle 8mm | Length 56mm, Width 26mm, Opening 16mm
ODS-FBS10 Forged Bow Shackle 10mm | Length 70mm, Width 34mm, Opening 21mm
ODS-FBS12 Forged Bow Shackle 12mm | Length 88mm, Width 40mm, Opening 25mm
ODS-SH06 Snap Hook 6mm | Length 60mm width 30mm
ODS-SH08 Snap hook 8mm | length 80mm width 40mm
ODS-SH10 Snap Hook 10mm | Length 100mm Width 59mm
ODS-W4 Wire 4mm includes 2 rope grips sold by the metre (7x19 strand rope)
THIMBLES4MM Thimbles 4mm
ODS-4WRG Rope Grip 4mm
Chain High quality marine grade stainless steel
Sold by the metre
ODS-304-04M Chain 4mm 304 stainless steel
ODS-316-04M Chain 4mm 316 stainless steel
above not suitable for use with 8mm shackles or snap hooks, use 6mm d shackles
ODS-304-06M Chain 6mm 304 stainless steel
ODS-316-06M Chain 6mm 316 stainless steel
above suitable for use with 8mm & 10mm accessories
Fascia and Rafter brackets - Galvanised Steel
FB-R or FB-L Fascia bracket Right or Left - 280mm x 110mm
FB-90 Fascia bracket 90º  - 300mm x 100mm
ODS-RB1 Rafter bracket 16mm assembly M16 nut 210mm x 75mm Rod extends 290mm
8mm or 10mm shackles (excluding snap spring hook) can be used with M16 rafter brackets
ODS-RB2 (backing plate) for Rafter16mm assembly
ODS-RB250 Rafter bracket 20mm assembly M20 nut 300mm x 75mm Rod extends 350mm
10mm d shackle can be used with M20 rafter bracket
ODS-RB5 Corrugated Rafter Bracket
ODS-10 Eyebolt M10 10mm |  L = 18mm L1 = 63mm (with collar)
ODS-RB3 Fascia bracket assembly 12mm thread includes M12 eye nut
above use with 8mm shackles (excluding snap spring hook)
ODS-RB4 (backing plate) for fascia12mm 20mm rafter bracket
ODS-INT100GAL Corner Internal bracket 100mm X 100mm Galvanised
ODS-INT100SS Corner Internal bracket 100mm X 100mm Stainless Steel
ODS-EXT100GAL Corner External bracket 100mm X 100mm Galvanised
ODS-EXT100SS Corner External bracket 100mm X 100mm Stainless Steel
ODS-INT250GAL Corner Internal bracket 250mm X 250mm Galvanised
ODS-INT250SS Corner Internal bracket 250mm X 250mm Stainless Steel
ODS-EXT250GAL Corner External bracket 250mm X 250mm Galvanised
ODS-EXT250SS Corner External bracket 250mm X 250mm Stainless Steel
above corner brackets can be used with 8mm shackles (excluding snap spring hook)
ODS-DEK99BLACK Dektite Flashing 0-35mm suitable for aluminium roofs (BLACK)
ODS-DEK99GREY Dektite Flashing 0-35mm suitable for aluminium roofs (GREY)
ODS-DEK135BLACK Dektite Flashing 5-55mm suitable for aluminium roofs (BLACK)
ODS-DEK100B Dektite Flashing suitable for tiled roofs
ODSDEKABB Dektite Flashing suitable for tiled roofs
ODS-STUD150 Stud Wall Bracket 150mm x 40mm Galvanised
(Please note if you are unsure of the structurally support you will need for installation
of your shade sail please consult a qualified person for advise)
2/165 Blackwall Road Woy Woy 2256 NSW 02 4326 1813
The Shade Sail Shop ABN 49 142 056 586